
CHAMPAGNE 
Ace of  Spades  
Ace of  Spaces 1.5L  
Ace of  Spades 3L
Ace of  Spades Rosé
Ace of  Spades Rosé 1.5L
Dom Pérignon Luminous
Dom Pérignon Luminous 1.5L  
Dom Pérignon Luminous 3L
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous   
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous 1.5L
Moët & Chandon Impérial  Brut  
Moët  & Chandon Impérial  Brut  Glow 1.5L
Moët & Chandon Impérial  Iced  
Moët  & Chandon Nectar  Impérial  Rosé Glow  
Moët  & Chandon Nectar  Impérial  Rosé Glow 1.5L
Perrier  Jouët  Belle  Epoque Brut
Perrier  Jouët  Belle  Epoque Rosé
Veuve Cl icquot  Yel low Label   
Veuve Cl icquot  Rosé
Veuve Cl icquot  Yel low Label  1.5L
Veuve Cl icquot  Yel low Label  3L
Veuve Cl icquot  Yel low Label  6L
Veuve Cl icquot  Yel low Lable  9L   
Veuve Cl icquot  Yel low Lable  15L  

$950
$1600
$5600
$1200
$2900
$895
$1750
$5300
$1200
$2400
$225
$475
$200
$475
$900
$950
$1200
$250
$375
$475
$1200
$2800
$3200
$7500

PRESENTATIONS 
Ace of  Spades Case (3  Bottles)
Dom Pérignon Ladder  (8  Bottles)  
Dom Pérignon Luminous Pyramid (10 Bottles)

$2600
$6500
$8000



818 Blanco  
818 Reposado  
Eight  Reserve by 818
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Blanco Magnum
Casamigos Cristal ino
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Reposado  
Casamigos Mezcal
Clase Azul  Repo
Clase Azul  Anejo  
Clase Azul  Gold
Clase Azul  Mezcal
Clase Azul  Ultra
Don Julio  Blanco  
Don Julio  Anejo  
Don Julio  Reposado  
Don Julio  1942
Don Julio  1942 Magnum
Patron Si lver
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado  
Patron Extra Anejo
Gran Patron Platinum
Volcan Blanco  
Volcan Reposado  
Volcan XA

$ 4 2 5
$ 4 7 5
$ 9 0 0
$ 4 2 5
$ 7 5 0
$ 4 7 5
$ 4 7 5
$ 4 7 5
$ 4 7 5
$ 9 0 0
$ 1 6 0 0
$1600
$1600
$4200
$425
$475
$475
$900
$1700
$425
$475
$475
$650
$800
$425
$475
$800

TEQUILA 
B e l v e d e r e
B e l v e d e r e  M a g n u m  
G r e y  G o o s e  
G r e y  G o o s e  F l a v o r s
G r e y  G o o s e  M a g n u m  
K e t e l  O n e  
Ketel  One Flavors
T i t o ' s  
C i r o c  
C i r o c  F l a v o r s

$ 4 2 5
$ 7 5 0
$425
$450
$750
$425
$450
$425
$425
$450

VODKA 

Johnnie Walker  Black
Johnnie Walker  Blue
McCallan 12

$425
$1050
$425

SCOTCH 

Crown Royal  
Crown Royal  Flavors
Howler  Head

$425
$450
$425

H e n n e s s y  V S  
H e n n e s s y  V S O P  
H e n n e s s y  X O  

$ 6 5 0
$ 7 5 0
$1500

WHISKEY

COGNAC

MIXERS 
Red Bull  & Red Bull  Flavors  (5  Pack)
Rolus  Sparkling Hydration Drink (5  Pack)
Bottled Sti l l  &  Mineral  Water  (5  Pack)  
Owen's  Craft  Mixers  (750ml)

$ 3 0
$ 3 0
$ 3 0
$ 3 0


