

VICE PARK

DALLAS

CHAMPAGNE

Ace of Spades	\$950
Ace of Spades 1.5L	\$1600
Ace of Spades 3L	\$5600
Ace of Spades Rosé	\$1200
Ace of Spades Rosé 1.5L	\$2900
Dom Pérignon Luminous	\$895
Dom Pérignon Luminous 1.5L	\$1750
Dom Pérignon Luminous 3L	\$5300
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous	\$1200
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous 1.5L	\$2400
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut	\$225
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Glow 1.5L	\$475
Moët & Chandon Impérial Iced	\$200
Moët & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé Glow	\$475
Moët & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé Glow 1.5L	\$900
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque Brut	\$950
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé	\$1200
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	\$250
Veuve Clicquot Rosé	\$375
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 1.5L	\$475
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 3L	\$1200
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 6L	\$2800
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Lable 9L	\$3200
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Lable 15L	\$7500

PRESENTATIONS

Ace of Spades Case (3 Bottles)	\$2600
Dom Pérignon Ladder (8 Bottles)	\$6500
Dom Pérignon Luminous Pyramid (10 Bottles)	\$8000

VICE PARK

DALLAS

TEQUILA

818 Blanco	\$425
818 Reposado	\$475
Eight Reserve by 818	\$900
Casamigos Blanco	\$425
Casamigos Blanco Magnum	\$750
Casamigos Cristalino	\$475
Casamigos Anejo	\$475
Casamigos Reposado	\$475
Casamigos Mezcal	\$475
Clase Azul Repo	\$900
Clase Azul Anejo	\$1600
Clase Azul Gold	\$1600
Clase Azul Mezcal	\$1600
Clase Azul Ultra	\$4200
Don Julio Blanco	\$425
Don Julio Anejo	\$475
Don Julio Reposado	\$475
Don Julio 1942	\$900
Don Julio 1942 Magnum	\$1700
Patron Silver	\$425
Patron Anejo	\$475
Patron Reposado	\$475
Patron Extra Anejo	\$650
Gran Patron Platinum	\$800
Volcan Blanco	\$425
Volcan Reposado	\$475
Volcan XA	\$800

VODKA

Belvedere	\$425
Belvedere Magnum	\$750
Grey Goose	\$425
Grey Goose Flavors	\$450
Grey Goose Magnum	\$750
Ketel One	\$425
Ketel One Flavors	\$450
Tito's	\$425
Ciroc	\$425
Ciroc Flavors	\$450

SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black	\$425
Johnnie Walker Blue	\$1050
McCallan 12	\$425

WHISKEY

Crown Royal	\$425
Crown Royal Flavors	\$450
Howler Head	\$425

COGNAC

Hennessy VS	\$650
Hennessy VSOP	\$750
Hennessy XO	\$1500

MIXERS

Red Bull & Red Bull Flavors (5 Pack)	\$30
Rolus Sparkling Hydration Drink (5 Pack)	\$30
Bottled Still & Mineral Water (5 Pack)	\$30
Owen's Craft Mixers (750ml)	\$30